Arbor Valley USBC Association
Final Standings & Prize List - 2023

Mixed Champion Of Champions

Team, Handicap
Place Team Name
1 Odd Balls

Score

2,872

Prize
$160.00

From
Howell Bowl E Drome

Starr Doering, Jason Doering, Edward Starkey, Justin Matthews

2 SPF 20
3 Refried Confusion
4 That's Some Bowlsplit
5 One and Done
6 Let's Roll
7 Chix & Dix
8 Finger My Balls
9 Restore the Roar
10 KABAM

The lowest score to cash is 2799.

2,825
2,799
2,761
2,756
2,729
2,718
2,676
2,622
2,529

$ 90.00
$ 50.00

Howell Bowl E Drome
Lodge Lanes

Lodge Lanes
Chelsea Lanes
Station 300 Saline
Whitmore Lanes
Howell Bowl E Drome
Station 300 Saline
Station 300 Saline



