## Arbor Valley USBC Association Final Standings & Prize List - 2023 Mixed Champion Of Champions

Team, Handicap			
Place Team Name	Score	Prize	From
1 Odd Balls	2,872	\$ 160.00	Howell Bowl E Drome
Starr Doering, Jason Doering, Edward Starkey, Justin Matthews			
2 SPF 20	2,825	\$ 90.00	Howell Bowl E Drome
3 Refried Confusion	2,799	\$ 50.00	Lodge Lanes
4 That's Some Bowlsplit	2,761		Lodge Lanes
5 One and Done	2,756		Chelsea Lanes
6 Let's Roll	2,729		Station 300 Saline
7 Chix & Dix	2,718		Whitmore Lanes
8 Finger My Balls	2,676		Howell Bowl E Drome
9 Restore the Roar	2,622		Station 300 Saline
10 KABAM	2,529		Station 300 Saline
The lowest score to each is 2700			

The lowest score to cash is 2799.